



Become a Sponsor of the 2024 Fine Art in the Park show!

The Fine Art in the Park show is Los Altos Rotary's major fundraiser of the year, raising most of the funds that the club gives through local nonprofit grants, scholarships, World Community Service projects, and the many other charitable programs run by the club. The show is well-attended and high quality because:

- The juried art is first rate,
- the food, beverages, music and beautiful setting are a draw for the entire Bay Area,
- <u>and</u> it has the reputation of being a wonderful event, thanks to all the dedicated, hard work done by the members of Los Altos Rotary.

The Los Altos Rotary Art Show is possible and profitable because of sponsorships, donations, and support by <u>Rotarians</u>, their businesses, local individuals, corporate partners, and the City of Los Altos and Town of Los Altos Hills. This year the show is August 10-11th and the website is rotaryartshow.com.

Please Join Us in Becoming a 2024 Show Sponsor!

Your <u>tax-deductible</u> sponsorship is important for the show's success. All sponsorship donations go directly to the club's charitable activities.

Below is the sponsorship form for you to fill out and return with your check. Please return this filled out form and your sponsorship payment by May 31, 2024.

Five Sponsorship levels:

* Platinum \$1,500+ Platinum Sponsor logos will be promoted on the show's site (rotaryartshow.com), in the event's print brochure seen by thousands of attendees, in Los Altos Town Crier print ads, and on the show's social media sites.

★ Gold \$1,000+
★ Silver \$ 500+
★ Bronze \$ 250+
★ Associate \$ 100+



Sponsorship Form for 2024 Fine Art in the Park show



Please fill this out and mail it, along with your check, no later than May 31, 2024.

YES, I and/or my business want to become a sponsor! Please select your level:

☐ Platinum Event Sp	onsor - \$1,500 (or more) – Platinum Sponsor logos will be promoted on
the show's site (ro	aryartshow.com), in the event's print brochure seen by thousands of
attendees, in Los A	Itos Town Crier print ads, and on the show's social media sites.
☐ Gold Event Sponso	r - \$1,000+
☐ Silver Event Spons	or - \$500+
☐ Bronze - \$250+	
☐ Associate - \$100+	
Your Name:	
Business Name (if applic	able):
Sponsor Name (as you w	vould like it to appear publicly)
	t publicly identify your individual, family, or small business sponsorship: John Doe, Jandalty, Sam Smith-Alpine Financial, Anonymous, etc.)
Phone #	Email:
U.S. Mail Address:	
Authorized Signature	

- Pay by Check: Complete this form and mail it with your check. Make checks payable to "LAREF." Note "FAITP Sponsor" in the memo line of the check. Mail your check and this filled out form to Jean Mordo, Los Altos Rotary Club, 530 Lassen Street, Los Altos, California 94022
- Pay Online: Go to www.losaltosrotary.org, and make your payment. Fill out this form and email or give it to Joe Eyre, joe.eyre@gmail.com
- **Questions?** For more information regarding sponsorships, please contact Joe Eyre at joe.eyre@gmail.com
- For Platinum Sponsors, please submit your logo (in two versions, JPEG and EPS) to Joe or Annie Ju (annie.lin.ju@gmail.com) as soon as possible to take full advantage of print and online publicity.

Thank You for your Support!

Sponsorships are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by the law. You will receive a sponsorship acknowledgement by mail. LAREF is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, Tax ID 94-2575930.